Citizenship

Birth date

Strong foot
Weak foot

Contract

Positions
Goalkeeper

Filip Nguyen

Slovan Liberec

Vietnam, Czech
Republic

14.09.1992

Right
0%

30.06.2021

100%

On average for last 16 matches

® 23.01.19
15.12.18
10.12.18
30.11.18
23.11.18

® 10.11.18

® 05.11.18
28.10.18
21.10.18

® 05.10.18

® 29.09.18
24.07.18
29.06.18
26.05.18

® 19.05.18
07.03.18

Neftchi 1-2 Slovan Liberec
Bohemians 1905 0-0 Slovan Liberec
Slovan Liberec 1-2 Opava

Teplice 1-0 Slovan Liberec

Slovan Liberec 1-1 Viktoria Plzen
Slovacko 0-1 Slovan Liberec

Slovan Liberec 1-0 Mlada Boleslav
Jablonec 0-0 Slovan Liberec

Slovan Liberec 0-1 Slavia Praha
Fastav Zlin 0-1 Slovan Liberec
Slovan Liberec 3-0 Sigma Olomouc
Jablonec 3-2 Slovan

Slovan Liberec 2-4 Varnsdorf
Fastav Zlin 3-1 Slovan Liberec
Slovan Liberec 1-0 Bohemians 1905
Slavia Praha 2-0 Slovan Liberec
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Minutes Goals Assists Shots Shots /
played on target

Yellow cards  Red cards

71%

Won challenges

Fouls Fouls
suffered

Passes /

accurate, %

Career

2018/2019

Slovan Liberec

2018

2017/2018

Slovan Liberec, Vlasim

2016/2017

Vlasim

2015/2016

Vlasim

2013/2014

Sparta Prague

Key passes, %

Matches

12

18

26

Challenges / won

Lineup

Substitutions goals

Air challenges /

successful

Dribbles /
successful

iinStat’

Yellow
cards

1

Red cards

Tackles / successful
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271
209
250
219
267
290
262
268
264
254
264
211
201
271
227

93 - - - - -
95 - -
92 - - - - -
93 - - - - -
94 - - - - -
% - - - - -
93 - - - - -
100 - - - - -
97 - - - - 1
99 - - - - -
92 - - - - -
55 - - - - -
93 - -
95 - - - - -
94 - - - - -

- 2

48/39
31/28
42/39
28/ 24
44 /37
24/18
38/30
37/32
33/29
31/24
34/28
24 /24
45/ 37
42 /30
47/ 38

81%
90%
93%
86%
84%
75%
79%
86%
88%
77%
82%
100%
82%
71%
81%

1/1
2/1
1/1
1/1
1/1

100%

50%

100%

100%
100%

1/1

100%

100%
100%
100%

1/0



